
  

DAYANAND MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, LUDHIANA 
 

1. Sanctioned Intake for MBBS seats : 70  
 

2. Details of PG Courses and Their Sanctioned Intake by MCI for Academic Year 2014-15 
 

Department  Course 
Sanctioned seats  

Permitted Recognized 

  When 
No. of 
Seats 

When  
No. of 
Seats 

Diploma in Anesthesia Diploma - - 2001 10 

Diploma in Child Health Diploma - - 2004 2 

Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology Diploma - - 2004 2 

Diploma in Oto-Rhino-Laryngology  Diploma - - 2003 1 

MD Anaesthesiology  MD - - 2001 5 

MD/MS Anatomy MD - - 2008 2 

MD Bio-Chemistry MD - - 2013 2 

MD General Medicine MD 
2011 
2013 

2 
2 

1992 8 

MD Microbiology MD - - 2006 3 

MD/MS Obstetrtics & Gynaecology MD - - 2003 2 

MD Paediatrics MD 2011 1 1998 4 

MD Pathology MD 2011 2 1997 3 

MD Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy MD - - 1998 2 

MD Pharmacology MD 2011 2 2008 2 

MD Physiology MD - - 2006 2 

MD Psychiatry MD 2011 1 2001 2 

MD Radio Diagnosis MD 
2011 
2013 

2 
2 

2001 2 

MD Social & Preventive Medicine/ Community  
       Medicine 

MD - - 2003 1 

MS Orthopaedics MS 2011 1 1994 4 

MS ENT MS - - 2003 1 

MS General Surgery MS - - 2004,13 6+2 

MS Ophthalmology MS - - 2003 1 

MD Immuno Haematology & Blood Transfusion MD 2012 3 2012 - 

DM Neurology DM 2014 1 2012 1 

DM Gastroenterology DM 
2011 
2013 

1 
1 

2005 1 

DM Cardiology DM 2011 2 2006 1 

DM Nephrology DM 2013 2 - - 

MCh Plastic Surgery MCh 2011 1 2006 1 

MCh Urology MCh 2011 1 - - 

MCh Cardio Vascular & Thoracic Surgery MCh 2011 1 - - 

MCh Neuro Surgery MCh 2011 1 - - 

 


